
Event: Mandatory Pre Bid Walk
Project: 2025 MDUSD Roofing Project, Package #2
Date: 03/05/2025, 10am
Location: Ayers & Delta View ES

Name Company Email1 Phone Number
Ernesto Figueroa Pioneer ernesto@pioneercontractors.com 9254930375
Doug Clark Garland Dclark@garlandco.com 9257846701
Daniel Ryan Courtney Inc. Dryan@Courtneyinc.com 4084727378
Hector Ibarra I&A Contractor Inc Hectorjr@iacontractorinc.com 6503151933
Kristopher Makie Western Roofing Service kmakie@westroof.com 4157166715
Jovanny Avila Stronger Building Services Jose@strongerbuilding.com 5104878363
Rob Wyllie Waterproofing Associates Inc rob@roofwa.com 209-256-6777
Manny Avila San Francisco roofing services inc. manny@sfroofingservices.com 650 679-2816
Carlos A Opfermann Roofers And Waterproofers Local 81 carlosopf@icloud.com 5108670008
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